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United States
Saudi Arabia
United Kingdom
European Commission
Australia
UN Central Emergency
Response Fund
Norway
Japan
Germany
Turkey
Denmark
Sweden
China
Spain
Finland

102.00
$ millions

74.40
64.76
54.15
31.62
16.60

14.81
14.44
13.75
11.77
11.74
9.98
9.26
8.13
5.77

20.2

% of
total

14.8
12.9
10.8
6.3
3.3

2.9
2.9
2.7
2.3
2.3
2.0
1.8
1.6
1.1

MAJOR COMMITTED PLEDGES
As of Aug 24
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